5 OLN AppLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP LINCOLN SHOOTING
e . SPORTS CENTER

Fee Schedule Upon Joining:
1. Initiation Fees are $30.00 and due at the time of the initial application.
2. Annual Club dues are $120.00 and due at the time of the initial application.
3. If joining the NRA, one-year membership is $40.00 with a monthly magazine or $10.00 without a magazine.

Full Membership Requirements:
1. Must be a member of the NRA.
2. Sign and complete Membership Application, Hold Harmless Agreement and Code of Ethics Form.
3. Attend the Club's New Member Orientation during their provisional membership year.
4. Shoot for one hour under the direction of a club Range Safety Officer.

Fee Schedule to Renew the following Year:
1. Annual Club dues are $120.00 and are billed the month prior to your renewal date.
2. Work Assessment fees are $60.00 and are billed the month prior to your renewal date. Work assessments
fees are waived if you have completed 4-hours of work that benefits the club. For more information, please
contact Club Headquarters.

Procedure:
1. LRC Memberships are processed at Club Headquarters only - not at the Dillman Range.
2. Submit completed membership documents to Club Headquarters.
3. Provide your NRA number and expiration date OR include NRA fees and the Club will submit your NRA
application.
4. Fees can be paid with cash, check or credit card.

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Birthdate: Email:

NRA Number: Expiration Date:

If joining the NRA, please select your choice in magazine (Select one):

American Rifleman American Hunter America's First Freedom Sporting lllustrated

Payment Record:

Amount Paid: Date Paid:

Method of Payment: Cash: Check: Credit Card:

Credit Card Number: Exp: CVN:

For Office Use Only:

LSSC Number: Probationary Membership Expires:

QB: EXCEL: NRA: M: MC:

Office address: 620 3™ Street, Lincoln, CA 95648 Phone: 916-434-0308 Email: lincolnrc@sbcglobal.net
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